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
WUUHI TWUK OLtS>lrH»> beam .ellings. 2 baths, rear liv- l»i baths, built-in breakfast HAVE SQUEEZITIS? 

We have a dandv. $23.500. prime ">K r°°n' wllh many windows, nook, full service porch. Extra 
area 2 bedroom family room built-in kitchen. Prime area, large family home. O.I. no down »*« this 3 & Den stucco home, 
with' sliding glass doors, very °»"- ««=»  on sl31 - ?,7c,k ""Pla". bt.llt-in fancy 
deep lot. luscious Md expensive Sri^rlirJ-i« ̂ IT ??« Y 
carpets. O.I. no down. Our »333. TH|S HQME GL(STENS LOOKS CUSTOM pril"e *™- $25'85° * 104 ' 

Kxpenslve .arp.-ts. matching Hellvv .h(lke .  » rr|...cro« 
$800  TOTAL CASH Hrgunt drnpes large eating fa- ^.^"JSd ?aTln|f. all reveal BURSTING WITH SPACE 

cllitles. beautiful spacious kltch- nrovinclal 4 bedrooms mam 
Needed, if you are a Veteran, en with dishwasher, many cabl- -L th ., ' W..IU.I- i,ltrh»n «r«I 7 room. 4 bedroom, family room. 
3 and family room. $24 950 Fea- n.-ts and work areas. 8 big bed- " l " '!,, h   " .,, p-T, '„„„ covered patio. 1700 sq. ft., sharp 
tures automatic water soften- rooms. 1* b*U». landJcaped to f'? «3« OOO for our #301 «nd clcnn- Gl No down. $29.- 
er. forced air heat bullt-lns. 2 a "T". $2-?.950 for #117 lm » "» """ ror our » JO1 900. »102. 
baths, sprinklers, carpets and 
drape.. patio-Hurry! #343. SFLLER LOSING HOUSE 

RMUILT LIKE NEW ^ tnMvn ^ QJ ^ 3 BEDROOM-SaS.SOO 

BUILT'INS   $24.750 The kitchen In this 3 bedroom sale. 3 bedroom, family room. A r,., rcm ,. ,,.,. 1Uc(, . -__ 
Is Ju« luscious. New built-in only 6 years old. Beautiful built- hom^ ^ lUimnrtibJi. S-.lhiSr 

3 bedrooms. 1', baths, family oven and range, dishwasher. In kitchen, many cabinets, slid- .Ju n,7rhS«7l r^ir^TSS 
site kitchen, ample eating area, roved linoleum, many cabinets, ing glass doors, carpeted, aok- drnnoa \«k llUn' new T.r«. 
all rooms designed for family truly a beaut. Prime area, O.I. Ing $26,900. Our #303. /ZrTo'n o^r riu 
living, very tidy, very neat. no down, $24.750. #120. »* 1M ' 
priced rijht. #400. PACKS A WALLOP 

LEAVES YOU BREATHLESS wnu-wr BEDROOM
8100.00  MONTHLY PYMT. Gorgeous 2 bedroom with pro- "* * HtUKOOM 

Rich and elegant paneling, lux- fesslonal add-on step-down fam- All rooms giant slxc A flre- 
Don't expert BKI.AIRE expect tiry si«c living nn>m. 3 family lly room with ash paneling, place Is featured big kitchen 
a clean older 2 bedtiKim stucco, sice bedrooms, large wardrobes, beam celling, fireplace and glass deep pretty van! trrm.s ar« 
Can't rent for these payments, priced at $25.950. In $40,000 doors. l«iks like a million, great $19,500 "full' price #415 
Fully carpeted, formal dining neighborhood. #115. prime area. $32,900. our #305. 
room. $1500 down. Our #401.

M PARK LIKE GROUNDS SII THE SAM. BOATS 3 BDRM.. RUMPUS ROOM 
FOR THE ELITE POOL

Young or old. thm 2 bedroom Night lights and rolling hills. 
No-For anyone who wants a bursts with personality. Large A fantastic 4 bedroom, family $211,500 Wow. Can t replace 
 harp, clean, modern 4 bedroom, rear kitchen, paneled living room with a separate 2 bedroom thU home today. Henl yel Gl 
2000 sq. ft. home. 80 beautiful room and dining area, terraced Cueat house. Interior la plush. No down. If you like to enter- 
- hard to describe. O.I. no^down, yard. FP $17.500 No down O.I. has everything. Must see. 142,- Uln. want a nice family home  
$34,950. Our #403. #121. 950 our #807. Don't wait. Bco thin #145.

RESIDENTIAL INCOME -COMMERCIAL -LAND -TRUST DEEDS
8 Deluxe Units. Prime rental Lot to build. 94x102. View en- Duplex  Sharp and Clean. 3 8 units in InKlewond Ava 
area, plush Interior. $87,500 lire 80. Bay area. FP $14.000. Bdrm.. \\ baths with 2 bdrm. Shopping and freeway clow* 
FP. Good tax shelter. #150. Just listed #356. home. Excellent Investment. FP $7n.OOO. Low mmntunance 

#36«. here. »4ft4. 
2 3 bedroom homes. KP. $29.- 4 Oold Medallion Units. A 
950. Unbeatable price. Koom beaut. 1 3 Bdrms. Built-in Dog and Cat Kennel * 2 Bdrm. Office ami II iimn Iteally 
to add-on 40x235 (t. lot. Ex- features. $59.500 our #358. house and office. $40,000 FP. sharp. Ampin purkitiK. bttuutl- 
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